13
20
44
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1320
1320
S
ec
ur

329-7330Red, Amber24V ac/dc
Surface Mounting
25+10+5+1+Order CodeLens ColourVoltage
Price EachTower Light Beacons
329-7408TLFF-P-3-230243Ba15s 10W40mARed, Amber, Green230V ac
329-7380TLFF-P-2-230178Ba15s 10W40mARed, Amber230V ac
329-7391TLFF-P-3-34243Ba15s 10W420mARed, Amber, Green24V ac/dc
329-7378TLFF-P-2-24178Ba15s 10W420mARed, Amber24V ac/dc
Pole Mounting
329-7366TLFF-S-3-230243Ba15s 10W40mARed, Amber, Green230V ac
329-7342TLFF-S-2-230178Ba15s 10W40mARed, Amber230V ac
329-7354TLFF-S-3-24243Ba15s 10W420mARed, Amber, Green24V ac/dc
329-7330TLFF-S-2-24178Ba15s 10W420mARed, Amber24V ac/dc
Surface Mounting
Order CodeList No.Height LLight Source(per  Element)Lens ColourVoltage
Mftrs.BodyCurrent Element Supply
Ì Flashing filament stacking beacons